48
Type:
Catalog #:
Notes:
Area lighting
Hazlux® M3 Hazlite™
Assembly guide
Complete luminaire consists of:

Catalog #:
Notes:
Catalog numbering system
UNIPAK™ =
• Ballast Tank +
• Optics & Mountings +
• Options (if necessary)
Ballast tank Optics and mountings
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
D S M 07 P 12 - R5L - C2 - E T C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
D S M 07 P 12 - R5L - C2 - E T C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
D S M 07 P 12 - R5L - C2 - E T C
Certifications & Standards*                         Approvals/Characteristics
Class I  – Zone 2, Groups IIC, IIB, IIA
    – Division 2, Groups A, B, C and D
Class II    – Division 1 and 2, Groups E, F and G
Class III  –  UL844
              –  CSA C22.2 No. 137
* Classification may varie upon light source and wattage.
  For details, see Thermal Performance Chart on P.53.
Ballast Tank
1. Fixture Series D Hazlite®  M3 Fixture
2. Lamp Type S High-Pressure Sodium
H Metal Halide
3. Lampholder M Medium-Base Lampholder
4. Lamp Wattage    Metal Halide Lamps
05 50W ED17
High Pressure Sodium Lamps
03 35W BD17
05 50W BD17
07 70W BD17
10 100W BD17
15 150W BD17
5. Ballast Circuit H High Reactance
P Reactor Type
6. Voltage 12 120 Volt
Optics & Mountings
7. Optical Assembly
    Options*
TG Tempered Globe Only
TGL Tempered Globe and Polymeric Guard
R1 Type I (Long and Narrow) Refractor Globe
R3 Type III (Assymetric) Refractor Globe
R5 Type V (Symetric) Refractor Globe
R1L R1 with Polymeric Guard
R3L R3 with Polymeric Guard
R5L R5 with Polymeric Guard
* For silicone coating, please add suffix “S“ first before the digit (ex: STG)
8. Mounting style P2 3⁄4“ Rigid Pendant
P3 1“ Rigid Pendant
B2 3⁄4“ Wall Mount
B3 1“ Wall Mount
C2 3⁄4“ Ceiling Mount
C3 1“ Ceiling Mount
L4 1-1⁄4“ Straight Stanchion
L5 1-1⁄2“ Straight Stanchion
S4 1-1⁄4“ 25° Angle Stanchion
S5 1-1⁄2“ 25° Angle Stanchion
9. UNIPAK™ Options D UNIPAK™ with Diffused Coated Lamp
E UNIPAK™ with Clear Lamp
U UNIPAK™ No Lamp
Options
10. Special Options T
HazCote® Black Custom Corrosion Coating on
all Aluminum Parts (Consult Factory)
11. Certification C Canadian Market
Options
50